

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

PETITION(S) FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL(CRL.)NO.4240 OF 2009

(FROM THE JUDGMENT AND ORDER DATED 16/04/2009 IN CRMBA
NO.21253/2008 OF THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SHAKUNTALA DEVI PETITIONER/(S)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR. RESPONDENT/(S)

DATE : 11/09/2009 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L.DATTU

FOR PETITIONER(S) Mr. Deepak Goel,Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Verma,Adv.
Mr. Y.P.Dhingra,Adv.

FOR RESPONDENT(S)

UPON HEARING COUNSEL THE COURT MADE THE FOLLOWING
OR DER

List on the priority basis.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master